
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND  UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 10 URBAN SINGLES CHART 2001
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

IT WASN'T ME Shaggy1 <P>3 UMA 1558002
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ANGEL

STAN

CASE OF THE EX

LADY MARMALADE

BECAUSE I GOT HIGH

MS. JACKSON

LET'S GET MARRIED / PROMISE

ALL RISE

LET ME BLOW YA MIND

Shaggy featuring Rayvon

Eminem

Mya

Christina Aguilera, Lil' Kim, Mya & Pink

Afroman

Outkast

Jagged Edge

Blue

Eve

UMA

UMA

INR/UMA

FMR

UMA

ARI/BMG

COL/SONY

VIR/EMI

INR/UMA
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<P>

1558362

4974732

4974152

020332

0153432

74321822532

671290.2

8977072

4975622

© 1988-2002 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




