

	CHART KEY <g> GOLD 35000 U</g>	NITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d> DIAMOND</d></p>	UNITS TYTHIS	YEAR	
ARIA TOP 10 URBAN SINGLES CHART 2001					
TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	IT WASN'T ME	Shaggy	<p>3</p>	UMA	1558002
2	ANGEL	Shaggy featuring Rayvon	<p>3</p>	UMA	1558362
3	STAN	Eminem	<p>2</p>	UMA	4974732
4	CASE OF THE EX	Муа	<p></p>	INR/UMA	4974152
5	LADY MARMALADE	Christina Aguilera, Lil' Kim, Mya & Pink	<p>2</p>	FMR	020332
6	BECAUSE I GOT HIGH	Afroman	<p>2</p>	UMA	0153432
7	MS. JACKSON	Outkast	<p></p>	ARI/BMG	74321822532
8	LET'S GET MARRIED / PROMISE	Jagged Edge	<p>2</p>	COL/SONY	671290.2
9	ALL RISE	Blue	<p></p>	VIR/EMI	8977072
10	LET ME BLOW YA MIND	Eve	<p></p>	INR/UMA	4975622